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1 Li Xia xiali748@gmail.com
2 Mrs. Wannarat Jongkhetkit maiwannarat@gmail.com
3 Jatjunya Bunyakul jatjunya.b@tsu.ac.th
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15 Jinatta Suppasri Jinattasu@pbcnt.ac.th
16 Latifah Jehloh cutiel 7024@gmail.com
17 Ampaiwan Boonkaewwan aew iya@hotmail.com
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20 Miss Liping Pu
21 Mrs. Jie Lin
22 Miss Juan Shen
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25 Mrs. Di Zhang
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28 Minfeng Li 2285316153(@qq.com
29 Shiyan Ren 932706109(@qqg.com
30 Lei An 2242952092(@qq.com
31 LianJun Zhao 374516728@qq.com
32 Cheevarat Puttasara buttertayz@icloud.com
33 Ranida Sawangwan Ranidapaw(@gmail.com
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35 Orachorn lumprom Orachom.lu@gmail.co
36 Luppana Kitrungrote luppana.k@psu.ac.th
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40 Tippamas Chinnawong Tippamas.c@psu.ac.th
41 Weena Chanchong weena.chanchong@gmail.com
42 Aporntip Buapeth aporntip.b@psu.ac.th
43 Charuwan Kritpracha charuwan.kr@psu.ac.th
44 Kittikorn Nilmanat kittikom.n@psu.ac.th
45 Kesorn Promlek kesom.p@psu.ac.th

46 Jutarat Kongpet jutarat.ko@psu.ac.th
47 Pissamai Wattanasit pissamai.w@psu.ac.th
48 Vasinee Somsiri vasinee.s@psu.ac.th
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52 Wariss Sorat warissorat@yahoo.com
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